Units

   92.3%
Occupied

8,560 17,515.
00

15,475.0
0

306-312 E Kinderman-Rent Roll 7-31-2025   |   13 Units-over One Million in Improvements 19

Total
13
Units

   92.3%
Occupied

8,560 17,515.
00

15,475.0
0

306-312 E Kinderman-Rent Roll 7-31-2025   |   13 Units-over One Million in Improvements 20

13 U
nits-over O

ne M
illion in Im

provem
ents | Financial Analysis

13
 U

N
IT

S-
O

VE
R

 O
N

E
M

IL
LI

O
N

 IN
 IM

PR
O

VE
M

EN
TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   13 Units-over One Million in Improvements 22

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $229,200 91.5% $258,000 92.4%

Rubs $10,200 4.1% $10,200 3.7%

Pet Rent $2,100 0.8% $2,100 0.8%

Other Income $8,963 3.6% $8,963 3.2%

Effective Gross Income $250,463 $279,263

Less Expenses $40,450 16.15% $40,450 14.48%

Net Operating Income $210,013 $238,813

Annual Debt Service $178,921 $178,921

Cash flow $31,092 $59,892

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.17 1.33

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $2,499 $192 $2,499 $192

Insurance $7,208 $554 $7,208 $554

Management Fee $12,179 $937 $12,179 $937

Electirc $250 $19 $250 $19

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $385 $5,000 $385

Water / Sewer/Trash $7,716 $594 $7,716 $594

Landscaping $2,798 $215 $2,798 $215

Other Expenses $2,800 $215 $2,800 $215

Total Operating Expense $40,450 $3,112 $40,450 $3,112

Annual Debt Service $178,921 $178,921

Expense / SF $4.51 $4.51

% of EGI 16.15% 14.48%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   13 Units-over One Million in Improvements 23

GLOBAL
Price $3,490,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.07000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 1.50%
Rubs 1.50%
Pet Rent 1.50%
Other Income 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Commercial Loan
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $1,221,500
Loan Amount $2,268,500
Interest Rate 6.88%
Loan Terms 5
Annual Debt Service $178,921
Loan to Value 65%